
East Boulder County Water District
Water Rate Calculator
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5,000     60.29$        $           -   65,000    595.46$      $     10.26 125,000     1,406.00$  17.22$      185,000   2,488.00$   $      18.57 
6,000     63.45$        $       3.16 66,000    605.72$      $     10.26 126,000     1,423.22$  17.22$      186,000   2,506.57$   $      18.57 
7,000     66.61$        $       3.16 67,000    615.98$      $     10.26 127,000     1,440.45$  17.22$      187,000   2,525.14$   $      18.57 
8,000     69.77$        $       3.16 68,000    626.24$      $     10.26 128,000     1,457.67$  17.22$      188,000   2,543.71$   $      18.57 
9,000     72.93$       3.16$        69,000    636.50$     10.26$      129,000     1,474.90$  17.22$      189,000   2,562.29$  18.57$      

10,000   78.73$        $       5.80 70,000    646.76$      $     10.26 130,000     1,492.12$  17.22$      190,000   2,580.86$   $      18.57 
11,000   84.53$        $       5.80 71,000    657.02$      $     10.26 131,000     1,509.34$  17.22$      191,000   2,599.43$   $      18.57 
12,000   90.32$        $       5.80 72,000    667.28$      $     10.26 132,000     1,526.57$  17.22$      192,000   2,618.01$   $      18.57 
13,000   96.12$        $       5.80 73,000    677.54$      $     10.26 133,000     1,543.79$  17.22$      193,000   2,636.58$   $      18.57 
14,000   101.92$     5.80$        74,000    687.79$     10.26$      134,000     1,561.01$  17.22$      194,000   2,655.15$  18.57$      
15,000   109.02$      $       7.10 75,000    698.05$      $     10.26 135,000     1,578.24$  17.22$      195,000   2,673.72$   $      18.57 
16,000   116.12$      $       7.10 76,000    708.31$      $     10.26 136,000     1,595.46$  17.22$      196,000   2,692.30$   $      18.57 
17,000   123.22$      $       7.10 77,000    718.57$      $     10.26 137,000     1,612.69$  17.22$      197,000   2,710.87$   $      18.57 
18,000   130.31$      $       7.10 78,000    728.83$      $     10.26 138,000     1,629.91$  17.22$      198,000   2,729.44$   $      18.57 
19,000   137.41$     7.10$        79,000    739.09$     10.26$      139,000     1,647.13$  17.22$      199,000   2,748.02$  18.57$      
20,000   146.18$      $       8.76 80,000    749.35$      $     10.26 140,000     1,664.36$  17.22$      200,000   2,766.59$   $      18.57 
21,000   154.94$      $       8.76 81,000    759.61$      $     10.26 141,000     1,681.58$  17.22$      201,000   2,785.16$   $      18.57 
22,000   163.70$      $       8.76 82,000    769.87$      $     10.26 142,000     1,698.80$  17.22$      202,000   2,803.74$   $      18.57 
23,000   172.47$      $       8.76 83,000    780.12$      $     10.26 143,000     1,716.03$  17.22$      203,000   2,822.31$   $      18.57 
24,000   181.23$     8.76$        84,000    790.38$     10.26$      144,000     1,733.25$  17.22$      204,000   2,840.88$  18.57$      
25,000   191.24$      $     10.00 85,000    800.64$      $     10.26 145,000     1,750.47$  17.22$      205,000   2,859.45$   $      18.57 
26,000   201.24$      $     10.00 86,000    810.90$      $     10.26 146,000     1,767.70$  17.22$      206,000   2,878.03$   $      18.57 
27,000   211.24$      $     10.00 87,000    821.16$      $     10.26 147,000     1,784.92$  17.22$      207,000   2,896.60$   $      18.57 
28,000   221.25$      $     10.00 88,000    831.42$      $     10.26 148,000     1,802.15$  17.22$      208,000   2,915.17$   $      18.57 
29,000   231.25$     10.00$      89,000    841.68$     10.26$      149,000     1,819.37$  17.22$      209,000   2,933.75$  18.57$      
30,000   241.25$      $     10.00 90,000    855.13$      $     13.46 150,000     1,837.94$  18.57$      210,000   2,952.32$   $      18.57 
31,000   251.26$      $     10.00 91,000    868.59$      $     13.46 151,000     1,856.52$  18.57$      211,000   2,970.89$   $      18.57 
32,000   261.26$      $     10.00 92,000    882.04$      $     13.46 152,000     1,875.09$  18.57$      212,000   2,989.46$   $      18.57 
33,000   271.26$      $     10.00 93,000    895.50$      $     13.46 153,000     1,893.66$  18.57$      213,000   3,008.04$   $      18.57 
34,000   281.27$     10.00$      94,000    908.96$     13.46$      154,000     1,912.23$  18.57$      214,000   3,026.61$  18.57$      
35,000   291.27$      $     10.00 95,000    922.41$      $     13.46 155,000     1,930.81$  18.57$      215,000   3,045.18$   $      18.57 
36,000   301.28$      $     10.00 96,000    935.87$      $     13.46 156,000     1,949.38$  18.57$      216,000   3,063.76$   $      18.57 
37,000   311.28$      $     10.00 97,000    949.32$      $     13.46 157,000     1,967.95$  18.57$      217,000   3,082.33$   $      18.57 
38,000   321.28$      $     10.00 98,000    962.78$      $     13.46 158,000     1,986.53$  18.57$      218,000   3,100.90$   $      18.57 
39,000   331.29$     10.00$      99,000    976.23$     13.46$      159,000     2,005.10$  18.57$      219,000   3,119.48$  18.57$      
40,000   341.29$      $     10.00 100,000  992.25$      $     16.02 160,000     2,023.67$  18.57$      220,000   3,138.05$   $      18.57 
41,000   351.29$      $     10.00 101,000  1,008.27$   $     16.02 161,000     2,042.24$  18.57$      221,000   3,156.62$   $      18.57 
42,000   361.30$      $     10.00 102,000  1,024.29$   $     16.02 162,000     2,060.82$  18.57$      222,000   3,175.19$   $      18.57 
43,000   371.30$      $     10.00 103,000  1,040.32$   $     16.02 163,000     2,079.39$  18.57$      223,000   3,193.77$   $      18.57 
44,000   381.30$     10.00$      104,000  1,056.34$  16.02$      164,000     2,097.96$  18.57$      224,000   3,212.34$  18.57$      
45,000   391.31$      $     10.00 105,000  1,072.36$   $     16.02 165,000     2,116.54$  18.57$      225,000   3,230.91$   $      18.57 
46,000   401.31$      $     10.00 106,000  1,088.38$   $     16.02 166,000     2,135.11$  18.57$      226,000   3,249.49$   $      18.57 
47,000   411.32$      $     10.00 107,000  1,104.40$   $     16.02 167,000     2,153.68$  18.57$      227,000   3,268.06$   $      18.57 
48,000   421.32$      $     10.00 108,000  1,120.42$   $     16.02 168,000     2,172.26$  18.57$      228,000   3,286.63$   $      18.57 
49,000   431.32$     10.00$      109,000  1,136.44$  16.02$      169,000     2,190.83$  18.57$      229,000   3,305.20$  18.57$      
50,000   441.58$      $     10.26 110,000  1,152.46$   $     16.02 170,000     2,209.40$  18.57$      230,000   3,323.78$   $      18.57 
51,000   451.84$      $     10.26 111,000  1,168.48$   $     16.02 171,000     2,227.97$  18.57$      231,000   3,342.35$   $      18.57 
52,000   462.10$      $     10.26 112,000  1,184.50$   $     16.02 172,000     2,246.55$  18.57$      232,000   3,360.92$   $      18.57 
53,000   472.36$      $     10.26 113,000  1,200.52$   $     16.02 173,000     2,265.12$  18.57$      233,000   3,379.50$   $      18.57 
54,000   482.62$     10.26$      114,000  1,216.54$  16.02$      174,000     2,283.69$  18.57$      234,000   3,398.07$  18.57$      
55,000   492.88$      $     10.26 115,000  1,233.76$  17.22$      175,000     2,302.27$  18.57$      235,000   3,416.64$   $      18.57 
56,000   503.13$      $     10.26 116,000  1,250.99$  17.22$      176,000     2,320.84$  18.57$      236,000   3,435.22$   $      18.57 
57,000   513.39$      $     10.26 117,000  1,268.21$  17.22$      177,000     2,339.41$  18.57$      237,000   3,453.79$   $      18.57 
58,000   523.65$      $     10.26 118,000  1,285.43$  17.22$      178,000     2,357.98$  18.57$      238,000   3,472.36$   $      18.57 
59,000   533.91$     10.26$      119,000  1,302.66$  17.22$      179,000     2,376.56$  18.57$      239,000   3,490.93$  18.57$      
60,000   544.17$      $     10.26 120,000  1,319.88$  17.22$      180,000     2,395.13$  18.57$      240,000   3,509.51$   $      18.57 
61,000   554.43$      $     10.26 121,000  1,337.11$  17.22$      181,000     2,413.70$  18.57$      241,000   3,528.08$   $      18.57 
62,000   564.69$      $     10.26 122,000  1,354.33$  17.22$      182,000     2,432.28$  18.57$      242,000   3,546.65$   $      18.57 
63,000   574.95$      $     10.26 123,000  1,371.55$  17.22$      183,000     2,450.85$  18.57$      243,000   3,565.23$   $      18.57 
64,000   585.21$     10.26$      124,000  1,388.78$  17.22$      184,000     2,469.42$  18.57$      244,000   3,583.80$  18.57$      
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